
   

 
 
 
 

THE SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

 Re-open (for pupils) Close Re-open Close 
North Yorkshire 

Tue 3 September   Fri 25 October  Mon 4 November  Fri 20 December  
Hull 
Thorne (Brooke/Marshland) 
Doncaster (New Pastures) 
Rotherham (Milton) 

Spring Term 2025 

 Re-open (for pupils) Close Re-open Close 
North Yorkshire 

Tues 7 January Fri 14 February  Mon 24 February 

Fri 4 April Hull 
Thorne (Brooke/Marshland) Fri 11 April  
Doncaster (New Pastures) 

Fri 28 March Rotherham (Milton) 

Summer Term 2025 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

Closed 
Bank 

Holidays 

Close Re-open Close 

North Yorkshire Tue 22 April Mon 21 April 
Mon 5 May 

Fri 23 May 

Tue 3 June 

Fri 18 July 

Hull 
Thorne (Brooke/Marshland) Tue 29 April  Mon 5 May Tue 3 June 
Doncaster (New Pastures) 

Mon 14 April 
Fri 18 April 

Mon 21 April 
Mon 5 May 

 
Mon 2 June Rotherham (Milton) 

Staff training dates 

 
Hull North Yorkshire Thorne (Brooke/Marshland) Doncaster (New Pastures)/ 

Rotherham (Milton) 
Autumn Term Monday 2 September 2024 Monday 2 September 2024 Monday 2 September 2024 Monday 2 September 2024 
Spring Term Monday 6 January 2025  Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 6 January 2025 
Summer Term Monday 2 June 2025 

Monday 21 July 2025 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 

Monday 2 June 2025 
Monday 21 July 2025 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 

Monday 28 April 2025 
Monday 2 June 2025 
Monday 21 July 2025 

Monday 21 July 2025 
Tuesday, 22 July 2025 
Wednesday 23 July 2025 

Total 5 days 5 days 5 days 5 days 
 


